09.11.00.01

09.11.00.02

09.12.00.01

10.01.01.01
10.01.01.02

10.01.01.03

10.01.01.04

10.01.01.05

©10.01.01.06

J. MILLARD TAWES, GOVERNOR

STATE TOBACCO AUTHORITY

Market Inspection and Regulation
Special Fund Appropriation, provided that reve-
nues in excess of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget amendment......

Promotional Activities
Special Fund Appropriation, provided that reve-
nues in excess of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget amendment......

SUMMARY
Total Special Fund Appropriation........ccceceeeeeene

STATE TOBACCO WAREHOUSE

Tobacco Warehousing
Special Fund Appropriation, provided that reve-
nues in excess of this estimate may be made
available by approved budget amendment......

STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
HEADQUARTERS

General Administration
General Fund Appropriation .........ccceccvvvnniiennens

Preventive Medical Services
General Fund Appropriation ...,

Crippled Children’s Services
General Fund Appropriation ...,

Laboratory Operation and Administration
General Fund Appropriation ..........cenieenn.

Tuberculosis Control
General Fund Appropriation ...........eecneennnnen.

Environmental Hygiene
General Fund Appropriation ................ 452,358
Federal Fund Appropriation, provided
that grants in excess of this esti-
mate may be made available by ap-
proved budget amendment ............ 50,900

SUMMARY
Total General Fund Appropriation ........cccccevneeee

Total Federal Fund Appropriation.......ccccceerneeene
Total Appropriation ...,

851

18,437

7,910

26,347

66,243

0,904
650,904

343;94
328,974

52,089

720,574
695,574

54,324

503,258

2;334;223
2,234,223

50,900

2;385;123
2,285,123



