	J. MILLARD TAWES, GOVERNOR	851
	STATE TOBACCO AUTHORITY	
09.11.00.01	Market Inspection and Regulation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	18,437
09.11.00.02	Promotional Activities Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	7,910
	SUMMARY	
	Total Special Fund Appropriation	$\frac{26,347}{}$
	STATE TOBACCO WAREHOUSE	
09.12.00.01	Tobacco Warehousing Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	66,243
	STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	
	HEADQUARTERS	
10.01.01.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	710,904 650,904
10.01.01.02	Preventive Medical Services General Fund Appropriation	343,974 328,974
10.01.01.03	Crippled Children's Services General Fund Appropriation	52,089
10.01.01.04	Laboratory Operation and Administration General Fund Appropriation	720,574 695,574
10.01.01.05	Tuberculosis Control General Fund Appropriation	54,324
10.01.01.06	Environmental Hygiene General Fund Appropriation	503,258
		000,200
SUMMARY		
	Total General Fund Appropriation	2,334,223 2,234,223
	Total Federal Fund Appropriation	50,900
	Total Appropriation	2,385,123 2,285,123